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PRODUCT INFORMATION

BK6989T

Yellow/Navy
(TT04)

Orange/Navy
(TT05)

Features
• 	Reflective taped hoop pattern around body and

sleeves
• Premium polyester low pill fleece
• Closed ¼ front with zippered opening
• Rib cuffs with thumb opening
• Lower contrast panel

Contrast coloured rib knit sleeve 
cuffs and basque

Feature angled sleeve 
panel

TAPED HI VIS FLEECE PULLOVER
2 Tone with rib cuffs
BK6989T

Thumb opening at rib cuffs

Contrast coverstitch at 
sleeve  and body panels

Fabric
• 100% Polyester Fleece 300gsm
• Poly/Cotton 2x2 Rib knit

Size
• XS - 6XL

Contrast colour at 
internal collar facing

Closed ¼ front  opening 
with Vislon zipper opening

Contrast lower panel around body

50mm wide Retroreflective tape 
Hoop pattern around body and 
sleeves 
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AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

BK6989T

BK6889
2T HI VIS POLAR FLEECE       

ZIP PULLOVER

BK6819
2T HI VIS FLEECE ZIP

HOODIE

BK6819T
TAPED 2T HI VIS FLEECE  

ZIP HOODIE

TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

Australian/ New Zealand Standards
• AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide to the

Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions 
from AS/NZS 1957
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR
TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND
DETAILS

• AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED
TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - Fibre
Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

• AS/NZS 4399:2017: Sun Protective Clothing 
- Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOUR

• AS/NZS 1906.4:2010: Hi Visibility Material 
For Safety Garments.
THIS GARMENT MEETS THE FLUORESCENT 
CAPABILITIES AND THE CHROMATICITY 
READING TO ENSURE THAT THE BRIGHT 
COLOURS ARE WITHIN THE REQUIRED 
COLOUR RANGE.

• AS/NZS 4602.1:2011: Hi Visibility Safety 
Garments. Garments For High Risk Application. 
THIS GARMENT HAS A MINIMUM OF 0.2sqm 
OF HI VISIBILITY FABRIC ON THE FRONT AND 
BACK

International Standards
• ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care

Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile
Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY
WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

Size

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

XS   

87

34

S	

92	

36

M	

97	

38

L	

102	

40

XL	

107	

42

2XL	

112	

44

3XL	

117	

46

4XL	

122	

48

5XL	

127	

50

6XL	

132   

52

JACKETS/KNITWEAR MENS

What is the sleeve length (CB neck seam to 
finished sleeve hem)?
XS:81cm, S: 82cm, M: 83cm, L: 84cm, 
XL: 85cm, 2XL: 86cm, 3XL: 87cm, 
4XL: 88cm, 5XL: 89cm, 6XL: 90cm, 

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this Hoodie?
• UPF 50+




