PRODUCT INFORMATION



TAPED HI VIS FLEECE PULLOVER 2 Tone with rib cuffs

BK6989T

Features

- Reflective taped hoop pattern around body and sleeves
- Premium polyester low pill fleece
- Closed 1/4 front with zippered opening
- Rib cuffs with thumb opening
- Lower contrast panel

Fabric

- 100% Polyester Fleece 300gsm
- Poly/Cotton 2x2 Rib knit

Size

• XS - 6XL



Yellow/Navy (TT04) Orange/Navy (TT05)

















TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the sleeve length (CB neck seam to finished sleeve hem)?

XS:81cm, **S:** 82cm, **M:** 83cm, **L:** 84cm, **XL:** 85cm, **2XL:** 86cm, **3XL:** 87cm, **4XL:** 88cm, **5XL:** 89cm, **6XL:** 90cm,

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this Hoodie?

• UPF 50+

SIMILAR PRODUCTS



BK6819 2T HI VIS FLEECE ZIP HOODIE



BK6889 2T HI VIS POLAR FLEECE ZIP PULLOVER



BK6819T TAPED 2T HI VIS FLEECE ZIP HOODIE

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

- AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products Fibre Content Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

- AS/NZS 4399:2017: Sun Protective Clothing

 Evaluation and Classification

 THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION

 RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOUR
- AS/NZS 1906.4:2010: Hi Visibility Material For Safety Garments.
 THIS GARMENT MEETS THE FLUORESCENT CAPABILITIES AND THE CHROMATICITY READING TO ENSURE THAT THE BRIGHT COLOURS ARE WITHIN THE REQUIRED COLOURS ANGE.
- AS/NZS 4602.1:2011: Hi Visibility Safety Garments. Garments For High Risk Application. THIS GARMENT HAS A MINIMUM OF 0.2sqm OF HI VISIBILITY FABRIC ON THE FRONT AND BACK

International Standards

 ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

JACKETS/KNITWEAR											М
Size	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL	
To fit chest size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132	
To fit chest size (inches)	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	